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L=l 15,984.00 0.00 15,984.00
KEE 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
H & A 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
B 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
AR 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
BAE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
el 18,720.00 0.00 18,720.00
R 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
e 84,816.00 0.00 84,816.00
RN 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
RO 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
FEHE 83,800.80 0.00 83,800.80
il 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
FIlk 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
EBxiE 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
WZIEAF 35,208.00 0.00 35,208.00
FRR 15,207.00 0.00 15,207.00
st 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
WR4E3r 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
SERSHERAR 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
B R 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
HER 6,792.00 0.00 6,792.00
wa 25,725.00 0.00 25,725.00
WAL IBHLEI 3L B Pl A FRA ] 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00
b 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
waEH 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
BEW 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
Sl 4,122.00 0.00 4,122.00
ERTEEEERAR 23,760.00 0.00 23,760.00
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MR BAiL: il T RBORE SR A R A AL B 5%
VE . A8 BRA LA &4 B S FAT AT
ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁg V4 24,732.00 0.00 24,732,00
%«Eﬁ : 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
BER 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
bl 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
SCEER 25,344.00 0.00 25,344.00
R 17,208.00 0.00 17,208.00
3% 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
FAER 10,890.00 0.00 10,890.00
pgRAE 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
FBEE 4,050.00 0.00 4,050.00
HES ST 39,285.00 0.00 39,285.00
b 20,265.00 0.00 20,265.00
Bk 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
FELER 3,483.00 0.00 3,483.00
T 2,376.00 0.00 2,376.00
SRR (7F) FIRAA 37,890.00 0.00 37,890.00
FINTTERCERERAR 6,498.00 0.00 6,498.00
BT 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
N 9,288.00 0.00 9,288.00
R {RF 4 202,000.00 2,000.00 200,000.00
Tett® 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
et 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ik 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PRtk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
sk 1,000,00 0.00 1,000.00
Pl ¢ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BB 1,000.00 0.00 * 1,000.00
&l 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BriRiR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
oEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TEEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEpL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
¥ 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
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_ 20214F11R

T TR X RS & R A R A W 5

e 77 RS 44 EAT & SR &
5 ' o 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HwEE .3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
F&T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
sl RSAAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FlH 2,000.00 0.00| 2,000.00
FRER 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
FREE3C 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ERREERERAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
REE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEEM 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BR/NIT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
M 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FHiEs 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FHnE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MRkiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
sk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EH 4,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Brird 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
#kig 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FR AT 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FTs BEAR R AT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e A . 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
s 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
il 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Mg 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRE 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRMEE A 4R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEERL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
b yE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
6 oW [ MR
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4 202111 H
- AL Tn
-&_ " MDA ﬁ. Rt &40 EATER AT
R \\_ I ];’jf; f“ﬂ“ l‘ﬂ / 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
J_ — 4
A - 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Tk 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ERFE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ezl 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FiEREAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RiRH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IHE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
=g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PE R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FriRAE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EIEFU L 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BUERRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FHITHEEAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FEERZN L 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
LIRAT 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HEEARERERRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR RAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
bt 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EERIVAHRAE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BRbRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIEEHRFUEAT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
E=ER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ELETHEAMRAT 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
iR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fissia 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XiEH 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A Enge i) QLGRS
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AR | FRL TR X B TR e A AP B i

i?&/m’ | JSLA <0 B 440 AT H
9 PN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
FEHBE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
e ] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HxiE ’ 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B IEAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B3 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
2NHASHIRAH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
= 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
¥ =R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BB 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ERTEEBARAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I HERELEEERA R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Tk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SmE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EAER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g s 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SamRE U7F) FRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
dieii3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEFiip AR R RS 9,800,000.00 0.00 9,800,000.00
AR LR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
201 TEESE S RE LA D 250.00 0.00 250.00
TR 250.00 0.00 250.00
20184F4F L R LA ED 250.00 0.00 250.00
=T 250.00 0.00 250.00
20194 AEEL AL AV 500.00 0.00 500.00
20195 SR ML BH 500.00 0.00 500.00
etz 43,255.85 96,185.00 -52,929.15
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LN 20214114
AR R A IE R BT REARE i %
RLEAA | R A 4 Bt &40 FAt 43
i 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
41,037.85 96,186.00 -55,147.15
12,195.00 0.00 12,195.00
20224 E L 12,195.00 0.00 12,195.00
RINET S5 9,115.00 0.00 9,115.00
BMERSEER 2,180.00 0.00 2,180.00
BSOS EE RS 900.00 0.00 900.00
& i 15,617,534.55 296,065.00 15,321,469.55
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fiie AL *Mﬁﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ}ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%%éﬁ B gt
Fe| o sa ®D] AW | kA& %t & B % & F A
0 Eﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁ i 0.00 0.00 176.62
1 l&ﬁ%ﬁzwﬁzamﬁioﬁ"%}%lﬁﬁ 2021-11-01 1,500.00 0.00 1,676.62
2 |[AZEBIRT RAANIGER 2021-11-02 0.00 1,000.00 676.62
3 |[HEEEATER RK6R 2021-11-03 0.00 120.00 556,62
4 [fHEUEREAT IS LR K124 2021-11-03 0.00 300.00 256.62
5 {4 HAER RIERE B AT RIS 2021-11-04 0.00 10.00 246.62
6 |fFOLERTRENEREED ELR L 2021-11-04 0.00 50.00 196.62
7 WD iEE823520214ET-8 BT IH % 2021-11-05 10,560.00 0.00 10,756.62
8 | DIEZ827C20214E9 AT IB % 2021-11-05 5,280.00 0.00 16,036.62
9 [{IPRE 20204 L Ry 2 27 BLEK 2021-11-05 0.00 4,000.00 12,036.62
10 |[fTEEFRErRIASINERR (L Ee ot 2021-11-05 0.00 660.00 11,376.62
11 | PE7e BRI S TSR L e 2021-11-05 0.00 499.00 10,877.62
12 (A EEFeEERAS IRk Lh SRR 5t 2021-11-05 0.00 512.00 10,365.62
13 |MEFNRBET 2021-11-05 0.00 10,000.00 365.62
14 |WrefEolas k2021411 A frdr IR # 2021-11-10 4,280.00 0.00 4,645.62
15 |M&FNRET 2021-11-10 0.00 4,000.00 645.62
16 |{FhrBhiH B AR ANR TR 2021-11-10 0.00 500.00 145,62
17 |MebREAE1327% %20214E11 B 447 IR % 2021-11-12 4,480.00 0.00 4,625.62
18 |WBRIRAR1333ZR20214F11 A 47 1A ¢ 2021-11-12 2,331.00 0.00 6,956.62
19 WP H 12-224E1 A L2H BEMEHERS | 2021-11-12 300.00 0.00 7,256.62
20 |fF AT R AR K AL B 2021-11-12 0.00 837.39 6,419.23
21 |[fFRHTTE 3R K 2R RS B 2021-11-12 0.00 39.00 6,380.23
22 |[fHRHTFG SMMARE K B BB E K AL B 2021-11-12 0.00 1,097.38 5,282.85
23 |[{dHTTE AR K Z R RS B 2021-11-12 0.00 39.00 5,243.85
24 [RAEFNREIT 2021-11-12 0.00 4,400.00 843.85
25 |Wrissc4643c 320214511 A 437 IA 3% 2021-11-17 1,600.00 0.00 2,443.85
26 |{HECECALR 2021-11-18 0.00 294.50 2,149.35
27 |BoATIRR SRS A 2021-11-19 16,000.00 0.00 18,149.35
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wE| e mo oW | kA& % & % @ & F A
28 ﬁﬁ?ﬁ-gﬂ%\@ﬁ%‘%ﬁlﬂﬁ%ﬂ& 202111419 | 0.00 13,790.00 4,359.35
29 ﬁmﬂfé‘?ﬁ*r:k*fdﬁf??ﬁ% 2021-11-22 0.00 1,000.00 3,359.35

30 |MEFEIRET 2021-11-22 0.00 3,000.00 359.35
31 (MR 5130k20214E10 H 4R IR B 2021-11-24 3,630.00 0.00 3,989.35
32 (Wl NEEz11-12 Bt BESC RS 2% 2021-11-24 300.00 0.00 4,289.35
33 |MeF NAE11A24-224F 1 B3 A RIME S5 | 2021-11-24 400.00 0.00 4,689.35
34 | ERARIL A G SIS EHAAR 2021-11-24 11,000.00 0.00 15,689.35
35 |[ENRAEIEETEN2EE 2021-11-24 0.00 46.00 15,643.35
36 | EEIE ARG 2021-11-24 0.00 1,000.00 14,643.35
37 |WRIEAR5432 2021 F10 A4 1B 2% 2021-11-25 3,630.00 0.00 18,273.35
38 MK pko43rR20214E11 A BHTIH R 2021-11-25 3,630.00 0.00 21,903.35
30 |WERAIEETAHR20214E11 43T IR % 2021-11-25 4,752.00 0.00 26,655.35
40 | Bt 43302021450 3 04T IR 3% 2021-11-25 3,840.00 0.00 30,495.35
41 BT R AT 15432 11 A A il 2021-11-25 9,795.00 0.00 40,290.35
42 |Whal s B AR R AT 16538 11 A fr i E EL 3 2021-11-25 10,005.00 0.00 50,295.35
43 WP AR R AT 1673211 A 414 IH 3¢ 2021-11-25 3,660.00 0.00 53,955.35
44 |\ REFNRET 2021-11-25 0.00 53,200.00 755.35
45 |[[FRBBUBARK=RHREIEMOFMMHE | 2021-11-26 0.00 90.00 665.35
46 |((FERER1LA AR =R RAE N 5t 2021-11-26 0.00 60.00 605.35
41 g%gﬁmﬁ%%ﬁiﬁ%mmlﬁ$ﬁ*"ﬁ 2021-11-26 0.00 200.00 405.35
48 |MrxilvEar12 A-224E2 A RIFA3 S 1525 2021-11-29 450.00 0.00 855.35
49  |[ftxiEEELLA R L T35 R 2021-11-29 0.00 300.00 555.35
50 |fEF BAEERHLEREESATTHUES 2021-11-30 0.00 20.00 535.35
51 |fHEXMESHE (BSFERD 2021-11-30 0.00 40.00 495.35
& i 101,423.00 101,104.27 | / :
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20214811 H
ﬁi%zﬁ"iuf Bl AR Eﬁ?ﬁﬂﬁﬁ:‘A{’E BT A B, 7o
el | =1 i | H# | kAd&®m | xee®m | & W | BFA
0 ﬁﬂ%)%%ﬁ{% J ,1! B %(FA 0.00 0.00 29,864,161.45
1 gg%ﬁ’f\d}fimﬁ 234l31 = F"'Mﬁ%{? 2021-11-01 1,673.82 0.00 29,865,835.27
2 gmﬁu&zixxﬁﬁw%mzm BIE | 5021.11-01 1,000.00 0.00 29,866,835.27
3 BB EEER20214E11 5 4 RO 2 2021-11-01 150.00 0.00 29,866,985.27
4 %%g A2 R2HRIGEBSEE | 5401.141.01 600.00 0.00 29,867,585.27
5 |WedAmEE B AE 16620 k7-9 A s 2021-11-01 10,800.00 0.00 29,878,385.27
6 ‘%%M?E”E FLATHRIBEBSEE | 504 41.01 200.00 0.00 20,878,585.27
T |BoREHRAR11-224F 1 B RIRETS S5 55 2021-11-01 600.00 0.00 29,879,185.27
8 |M&ImABIB0AEH20214E10 A Hrfis: 2021-11-02 15,915.00 0.00 29,895,100.27
9 |BWATIIZR021F10H e 2021-11-02 14,468.00 0.00 29,909,568.27
10 |(TEHBI0F4HES 2021-11-02 0.00 112,857.39 29,796,710.88
11 |REBR10A BB 2021-11-02 0.00 13,542.89 20,783,167.99
12 |WE R 2193842021 5E10 A 4 IH 3 2021-11-02 1,668.00 0.00 29,784,835.99
13 |kTZEATXN-12ARENEISHEER 2021-11-02 600.00 0.00 29,785,435.99
14 gﬁﬁmlﬁ 12-2RIARIBESSHE | 9001.11.02 200.00 0.00 20,785,635.99
15 (Mgt orRe k2021434 5 fnfl & 2021-11-02 34,570.00 0.00 29,820,205.99
16 E%‘%ﬂfﬁ?ﬁ%@%@mﬁmmﬁ 2021-11-02 13,440.00 0.00|  29,833,645.99
17 %ﬁ%g%ﬁ%ﬁgg@gmﬁ%mnﬁ 2021-11-02 14,784.00 0.00 20,848,429.99
18 g%fgﬁ;ﬁ%’ggéf RATIBREEAED | 55511102 0.00 10,080.00 29,838,349.99
19 ({7 RESIE108 Al s 2021-11-03 0.00 39.00 29,838,310.99
20 | kARG EF R B eI GBS 2021-11-03 0.00 100.00 29,838,210.99
21 | RIHIETOZ 20215 1L B HHT IR E B 2021-11-03 5,736.00 0.00 29,843,946.99
22 %%ﬁgﬁggguﬁ 125 RITETS | 5091.11.03 200.00 0.00 29,844,146.99
23 gigggzomﬁuﬁ&%ﬁﬁ% R | 50911103 150.00 0.00 29,844,296.99
24 gﬁ%ﬁ%@;“ﬂ FIZABARITERS | 50919103 200.00 0.00 29,844,496.99
25 |Wasemo00% K20214E10 A 4H4FIBEHB | 2021-11-03 3,352.00 0.00 20,847,848.99
26 |lrZEsErE0013e 2021410 i IB SR | 2021-11-03 2,224.00 0.00 29,850,072.99
27 LTBE;F' Hmﬁ}ﬁ;ﬁﬁjff%{fyf%%gmﬁ%mmﬁ 2021-11-03 27,000.00 0.00 29,877,072.99
28 g;#g&@ﬁfﬁ ARATBRERTER | 50911103 0.00 27,000.00 29,850,072.99
29 ggﬁwmﬁmomm—gﬁ LEDEE 2021-11-03 10,800.00 0.00 20,860,872.99
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30 {i&%ﬂéLﬁ(ﬁj?BFﬁiﬁ@ZSﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁ 2021-11-03 0.00 10,800.00 29,850,072.99
«F S e

t&ﬁhmﬁiwﬁgeaéﬁﬁﬁfﬁwsﬁﬂazomﬁ

31 10/ 45, (Bﬁzzxxﬁi) 2021-11-03 9,000.00 0.00 20,859,072.99

32 (W BRIE1673E 20214510 B T IR E H 57 2021-11-03 3,600.00 0.00 29,862,672.99
Ao H L T A R AR PRA BB R R TR

33 Lo 1ok iR 2021-11-03 0.00 1,000.00 29,861,672.99

34 M ERIEE A RS S/ B RIES 2021-11-03 0.00 1,000.00 29,860,672.99

35 g*iﬁ%mﬁ%mﬂ@\ﬁuﬁ BB | 5021-11-04 0.00 15,111.60 29,845,561.39

36 |fTEBIRLI0H B EFEE 2021-11-04 0.00 249,502.11 29,596,059.28
W R e A R AT 111338202141

3 | Rpfie (HEERES) 2021-11-05 3,120.00 0.00 29,599,179.28
W E RAF214E11 H 822451 A TH R

38 | 2oy (o ey g 2021-11-05 400.00 0.00 29,599,579.28
WAl EArK214F11 A 522422 H 5 H RIR

39 |icom sy bt e gt 2021-11-05 600.00 0.00 29,600,179.28

40 |BEREFARET 2021-11-05 10,000.00 0.00 29,610,179.28
Wb LT AT M R AR TR A F 13638

4 |01 z7-0 BAES CHER ETS ) 2021-11-06 3,840.00 0.00 29,614,019.28

42 |ftEESEHSAEI0BHBIER2E 2021-11-08 0.00 213.97 29,613,805.31

43 |l FERAFE105%20214E 11 Ffnrfil4 2021-11-08 9,240.00 0.00 29,623,045.31
IR 538 A R AR 20214611 H1-6H R

44 |\ o oy e sy 2021-11-08 1,365.66 0.00 29,624,410.97

45 gggi%§2§§?3m 24-2FIAZBH | 5004 11.08 300.00 0.00 29.624,710.97
W R E A R20214E11 H8-2 ATH RN E

16 |35 sy 2021-11-08 450.00 0.00 29,625,160.97
WFEH ER k21411 F8-12 A 7H RIbfE3

47 B g 2021-11-08 200.00 0.00 29,625,360.97

48 gﬁ’%f“ﬁmomﬁnﬂ HE WK | 50014108 9,600.00 0.00 29,634,960.97

49 | B ERRe6Rr 320214511 B AT IR E AR 2021-11-08 3,542.00 0.00 29,638,502.97

50 | B 4iR11338 k20214511 A 4y IR B R 2021-11-08 4,800.00 0.00 29,643,302.97

51 &m%gzzsaﬁ&zozﬁnﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬂ%ﬂﬁ 2021-11-08 3,000.00 0.00 29,646,302.97
WEERTFEAFI1AII-22F1 0B R

52 735 25 B 4 15 2021-11-08 400.00 0.00 29,646,702.97

53 (kML) EA EEA19SHE RIES 2021-11-09 200,000.00 0.00 29,846,702.97
sy rE s k214E11 H 165-224E 1 H 14H KR

54 |\t o g o i 2021-11-09 400.00 0.00 29,847,102.97

55 |k rEEIRTIAR2021450 A AT IR EE 2021-11-09 8,448.00 0.00 29,855,550.97

56 |ISrsIRTIA 20214510 5 43T IR E 2021-11-09 8,448.00 0.00 29,863,998.97

57 %ﬁfﬂﬁfiﬁg%ém L-12A10HRIGE | 5054 14.09 200.00 0.00 29,864,198.97
e RAFILF13-22F1 A 12HE

58 3D 2 i 4 T 2 2021-11-09 400.00 0.00 29,864,598.97

59 |W BT hE4438 32021468 H 4r 4T IHE B 7% 2021-11-09 4,224.00 0.00 29,868,822.97
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60 ll@zﬁ\?ﬂ%?gi ﬁ@fziz: jﬁﬁlg%ﬂﬁﬁ:ﬂﬁ 2021-11-09 100,000.00 0.00 29,968,822.97
61 Eﬁ*ﬁg?ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%)\%%mﬁﬁ 2021-11-10 125,000.00 0.00 30,093,822.97
62 |4 K B 10632 2021457 A A& 2021-11-10 102,298.00 0.00 30,196,120.97
63 |EI AR B 10785k 2021457 A r il 2021-11-10 45,120.00 0.00 30,241,240.97
64 |UEI ST SR A 108303202147 A & 2021-11-10 8,904.00 0.00 30,250,144.97
65 | EBE5TR20214E11HHHE: 2021-11-10 9,504.00 0.00 30,259,648.97
66 Wit R EEEJE6-10A8H B 2021-11-10 23,920.00 0.00 30,283,568.97
67 (Kt RFEES4ZE6-10A60H kiR 2021-11-10 773.95 0.00 30,284,342.92
68 |l EHEEEJZ-1038AHITRRE 2021-11-10 124.20 0.00 30,284,467.12
69 |BEE917AT 320214611 A 43T IR % 2021-11-10 1,000.00 0.00 30,285,467.12
70 [Wehfl L R 7435 32021 4E 11 AR 1B SR 2R 2021-11-10 5,280.00 0.00 30,290,747.12
71 ;&%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁégﬁ}m%mmaﬁ 2021-11-10 600.00 0.00 30,291,347.12
72 |WR RS0 H20214E 10 A 4H IR S 5% 2021-11-10 3,630.00 0.00 30,294,977.12
73 |rEE 2220030 320214E6 H 97 IH 2 % 2021-11-10 8,575.00 0.00 30,303,552.12
74 |BORSFEANRHEIT 2021-11-10 4,000.00 0.00 30,307,552.12
75 |fFHEERERFAFL0A 2021-11-11 0.00 198.37 30,307,353.75
76 |fH it R EEAEEL0A 4B 2021-11-11 0.00 5,811.33 30,301,542.42
77 |HEREREFI0H R 2021-11-11 0.00 259.90 30,301,282.52
78 |{Hfk e EBRE R A 10 A 4 5% 2021-11-11 0.00 278.74 30,301,003.78
79 |[fHERRBERTHEEHI0R MRS 2021-11-11 0.00 200.95 30,300,802.83
80 |fHitHa R AR IMERERL0H 4y st 2021-11-11 0.00 55.31 30,300,747.52
81 |{MERR=FEI0F R 2021-11-11 0.00 e 30,300,740.31
82 {4t R B AEI0H fr 5t 2021-11-11 0.00 646.26 30,300,094.05
83 |[f4tr/RIATIEH10 A 4 ek 2021-11-11 0.00 448.81 30,299,645.24
B4 |fHte REERIE10 A 4 s Bk 2021-11-11 0.00 86.12 30,299,559.12
85 |fiftken RAT L1105 4 a3k 2021-11-11 0.00 151.00 30,299,408.12
86 gﬁgﬁﬂi{?ﬁgg@élﬁ L-12R10ARNEE | 5024.41.41 200.00 0.00 30,299,608.12
87 ggggggg%ﬂﬁm—maR;Jimis% 2021-11-11 420.00 0.00 30,300,028.12
88 |Urzs/b463353R20214F 11 B 4T IR & 1 5% 2021-11-11 6,755.00 0.00 30,306,783.12
89 %ﬁﬁgﬁg%ﬁﬁgggfm&mm 2021-11-11 1,811,040.00 0.00 32,117,823.12
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2021411 H -
ﬁﬁﬁﬁ ¢mﬁ%EE%$ﬁA¢%ﬁﬁAﬁ AT, 7T
FElL T, 4 ﬁi gc H # e N 4 % gl & W BEN
ﬂi{ﬂhurm* ﬁik&%ﬂﬂﬁf\iiauﬂezn
90 21¢1uﬂ g?ﬁ’iﬁﬁm?’gﬁ‘ﬂ 2021-11-11 59,500.00 0.00 32,177,323.12
91 &Jﬁlﬁlﬁzaﬂtﬂez‘@zﬁiumﬁﬁﬂﬁ# 2021-11-12 7,410.00 0.00 32,184,733.12
92 |MgAEBE20A k2021 4E 11 B {R3TIA 2 2021-11-12 3,750.00 0.00 32,188,483.12
WA ATA H 20214611 H 22-30 H RIRBI3 S
93 |yt m 2021-11-12 60.00 0.00 32,188,543.12
WE R R2EIB12-22F3 11 H BN
94 o Bl i o 2021-11-12 600.00 0.00 32,189,143.12
WA R PR SiE20224F 1-6 A 4 ESC AR O S
95 |pyjwr s 2021-11-12 900.00 0.00 32,190,043.12
96 |WSB/NHE13478 e 20214F 1L BT IB S | 2021-11-12 1,050.00 0.00 32,191,093.12
Wk e A SE20214E11 B 17-12 5 16 H KR
OT o s i e 2 e 2021-11-12 200.00 0.00 32,191,293.12
98 |WIEFANRET 2021-11-12 4,400.00 0.00 32,195,693.12
R AR A 2 1R 11 B 21-224E2 H20H R
99 |\pifis 32 e iyl dar B 2021-11-15 600.00 0.00 32,196,293.12
100 |5 R21638R2021F 1L A IS | 2021-11-15 2,490.00 0.00 $32,198,783.12
101 (WO PkTE403s k20214811 AT IHE T 2021-11-15 3,840.00 0.00 32,202,623.12
Wemak A 20214511 B 16-12 8 15 H BIR
102 | oo sy o ey 2021-11-15 200.00 0.00 32,202,823.12
103 g*iﬁ%mﬁ*mmm'wﬂﬁ*ﬁm%ﬂ 2021-11-15 13,816.00 0.00 32,216,639.12
104 %EEWO&%OZIEQ_IOE%WH%@ 2021-11-15 10,560.00 0.00 32,227,199.12
105 |[{ELKMZS H 77368 H =28 = 5% 2021-11-16 0.00 3,600.00 32,223,599.12
106 |({FTEATHKFLER 2021-11-16 0.00 4.50 32,223,594.62
107 (FESGERMEERGE G ER 2021-11-16 0.00 1,195.00 32,222,399.62
108 |FEHELILEARAREBIRREME | 5504 1446 0.00 5,000.00 32,217,399.62
WA
109 |fHEg AT 20224E T A AR k& 2021-11-16 0.00 3,540.00 32,213,859.62
110 |{faeqgeem o 2021-11-16 0.00 4.50 32,213,855.12
111 e AR 2021 FF 45 T 44 AR 25 3% 2021-11-16 0.00 800.00 32,213,055.12
112 (AP EEATH T 4L 5T 2021-11-16 0.00 4.50 32,213,050.62
| Bk R B ARk 2 111 H 16-224F L A 1S H IR "
RE I [rega v i 2021-11-16 400.00 0.00 32,213,450.62
114 [BBTRIRAFIZA-DEOARIAG | 50514116 1,500.00 0.00 32,214,950.62
{EREHR
115 g%ﬁ%mgﬁﬁzozﬁg’wﬂﬁﬁ"ﬂ%ﬁ 2021-11-16 8,060.00 0.00 32,223.910.62
116 |k sk B 5ok iR 2021-11-16 1,000.00 0.00 32,224,910.62
WrakanEAr k21411 A 19-22E1 F18H R .y
107 | 5 o5 g o 2 28 9 2021-11-16 400.00 0.00 32,225,310.62
118 gg;;ﬁzﬂggglmmsaﬁmms 2021-11-16 120.00 0.00 32,225,430.62
119 |Wteyl &R iR s AT A e 2021-11-17 21,006.00 0.00 32,246,436.62
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e 1';& s B | wAS®W | xwem | &£ @ | BFEA
120 4&#‘%%4&%_11:?%65;5?%3(}21%&1{@ﬁ:‘fﬁﬁ% 2021-11-17 21,006.00 0.00 32,267,442.62
121 4&%%%87’?&%202#1%9%? IHEE % 2021-11-17 6,864.00 0.00 32,274,306.62
122 |WebRIr 4643302021461 1 H A7 IR %Y 2021-11-17 3,152.00 0.00 32,277,458.62
123 [WoRBET2REMERA R 2021-11-17 44,687.50 0.00 32,322,146.12
124 |FHG1E 2 7 B 7 IEEREN G K IR ER AR 2G2S 2021-11-18 0.00 2,600.00 32,319,546.12
125 ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁgﬁmﬁﬁ&iﬁg@ 2021-11-18 0.00 8,525.00 32,311,021.12
126 |fFH il HARIT20224E 50 1) F IR 44 2021-11-18 0.00 2,160.00 32,308,861.12
127 gmwﬁaﬂmzozz@wemmﬁt%ﬁ% 2021-11-18 0.00 552.00 32,308,309.12
igp | SRR I IS IEHISH T | g 1.48 200.00 0.00]  32,308,500.12
129 f&%@%ﬁgfélﬂﬁ;’zmmma 2021-11-18 400.00 0.00 32,308,909.12
130 [WBRTR1802:3R20214E11 AR IH SRS | 2021-11-18 1,980.00 0.00 32,310,889.12
131 [PR¥EAE1823T3R20214E1L AT B3y | 2021-11-18 1,188.00 0.00 32,312,077.12
132 |[(VERAHHBITRINEEEH 2021-11-19 0.00 16,000.00 32,296,077.12
133 |(HEATEETCT 42 2021-11-19 0.00 4.50 32,206,072.62
134 |fTERATi MK F 45, 2021-11-19 0.00 4.50 32,296,068.12
135 %{ggg%ﬁa VAZ-0HRBEBEE | 5050 44,49 60.00 0.00 32,206,128.12
136 ;%gg%ﬁggf;fég;*mma% 2021-11-19 400.00 0.00 32,206,528.12|
137 %g‘gﬂﬁﬂmmmﬁm&ﬁ (BEZ | 2021-11-19 7,920.00 0.00 32,304,448.12
138 %%’é‘fimﬁ%mzﬁw%}ﬁﬁ (MR | 2021-11-10 7,820.00 0.00 32,312,368.12|
139 %%g;?mﬁ*mw”%ﬁ&ﬁ%ﬁ 2021-11-19 7,920.00 0.00 32,320,288.12
140 %gfﬁgﬁtﬁf{égégg%lﬂzo—mmga%Jﬂﬁ 2021-11-20 200.00 0.00 32,320,488.12
141 giﬂ%ﬁ;ﬁgﬁglﬂm 2R20HRM | 5094.11.22 200.00 0.00 32,320,688.12
142 g@gﬁgammﬂemmm—gﬁﬁmm%ﬂ 2021-11-22 13,440.00 0.00 32,334,128.12
143 | Wi IE1933 32021657 B 4 IR ER 9% 2021-11-22 1,000.00 0.00 32,335,128.12
144 | taAmiie1943 2021 4E7 A 447 IR B 5% 2021-11-22 500.00 0.00 32,335,628.12
145 E{g@%ﬂgm&%mmﬂ:mﬁﬁﬂﬁ (ME | 20211122 28,000.00 0.00 32,363,628.12
146 %g$§186§%2021$10—lzﬂﬁ:‘%’flﬁ% 2021-11-22 2,376.00 0.00 32,366,004.12
147 %*”ﬁﬁmi*m%gﬁmﬁﬁﬂﬁ'ﬁgﬂ 2021-11-22 14,000.00 0.00 32,380,004.12
148 W RFHE143ER2021FET-9A p4FIHE A | 2021-11-22 11,088.00 0.00 32,391,092.12
149 géﬂ&%”ﬂ@*mlmo’mﬂﬁ}%ﬁgﬂ 2021-11-22 11,088.00 0.00 32,402,180.12
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150 wﬁdxfﬂﬁezmwgaﬁﬁlaﬁﬂﬁ 2021-11-22 3,840.00 0.00 32,406,020.12
B 11 AR I 00 L2555 2021 9
i 1 T AR X R 440 )L 22538 32021 4F 1

152 LAMHRS (MEZEs) 2021-11-22 50,000.00 0.00 32,556,020.12

153 | o LT AR T LI R A 719 5 2021-11-22 0.00 150,000.00 32,406,020.12
BRIEE

154 |WOREFENREIT 2021-11-22 3,000.00 0.00 32,409,020.12
erb L T 2 JR S B AR TR A B 78303k

155 |o0014511 A FLSe (Jf 0 i &) 2021-11-22 7,866.00 0.00 32,416,886.12
el i Z R R RAH R IR A R 793030

156 |o001411 F (5 FiSn (B B Emi 4 ) 2021-11-22 3,870.00 0.00 32,420,756.12
W R IREL (7 FR) IR A = 103232021

157 E11 A4S (HRERES) 2021-11-22 12,630.00 0.00 32,433,386.12
WD B3 A 5 32382021911 A 7-15H

168 | o iiars i o b 5 5 i 2 2021-11-22 1,404.43 0.00 32,434,790.55

159 | MR hRS5RR20214F11 B 43T IR RS | 2021-11-23 3,630.00 0.00 32,438,420.55
Wk AT R214511 A 20-12 A 19 H R

160 |35y o v 2021-11-23 200.00 0.00 32,438,620.55

161 |M5kHG= 120583k 2021 11 A BT IAEES | 2021-11-23 4,000.00 0.00 32,442,620.55

162 |MUE 220032 3R2021 457 B 4437 1H B 22 2% 2021-11-23 8,575.00 0.00 32,451,195.55
I B 23 3r 820214 11-12 5 i EE & T

163 | e i i o gy s 2021-11-23 600.00 0.00 32,451,795.55
W AR A TN 45 BT 121385k 2021461

164 [ A pe (R 2021-11-23 8,250.00 0.00 32,460,045.55
W AR L S K AT 16138 3202141

165 |15 ngna (IS 2021-11-23 8,640.00 0.00 32,468,685.55
WA 28 24 " 322k 20214F11 F 14-20H

166 | o pivern B o iy o 22 g 2021-11-23 1,524.68 0.00 32,470,210.23

1687 |WEHBHZTRTHIFFEHI0A Bk 2021-11-24 200.95 0.00 32,470,411.18
WA R 214°11 A 24-2241 H 23 H RIR

168 |y ot b s 2021-11-24 400.00 0.00 32,470,811.18

169 iR & E 393k 20214E 11 A BT IRE 5% 2021-11-24 4,224.00 0.00 32,475,035.18

170 [BASDRI5-16/20-22 2021400 BT 2021-11-24 41,518.00 0.00 32,516,553.18
IHE =TT

171 |WEFHILARIER 2021-11-25 0.00 29,584.50 32,486,968.68

172 [N =8 AR A4 TE 2021-11-25 0.00 16,400.00 32,470,568.68

173 |[fIEEAGIAGIE 2021-11-25 0.00 5,000.00 32,465,568.68

174 HEREBEARAIIABTE 2021-11-25 0.00 13,800.00 32,451,768.68

ifi (Rt BSREM RIS | ounris 0.00 3,400.00 32,448,368.68
B A EI A 13-11 A 20 H 7k 28 Kb

176 |y e hiam 24 ‘ 2021-11-25 0.00 54.34 32,448,314.34
fHRsEE R B 9-11 8 11 Hk 3 B iR

L eyt vbs 2021-11-25 0.00 198.44 32,448,115.90

178 [(ISZHOFICUEIHARIIRER | 2091.41.25 0.00 184.06|  32,447,931.84

179 gg’mﬁ LU RIBH AT 2021-11-25 0.00 944.00 32,446,987.84
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180 gg?ﬂgmo—uﬁ135;&;&&@&571( 2021-11-25 0.00 68.64 32,446,919.20
181 ggﬁﬁi‘;ﬁﬂégﬁiﬁm HAIOBA | 0011125 0.00 36.08|  32,446,883.12
182 ;&gﬁm%ﬁg%ﬁﬁ227xﬁ%loﬁ 16-31H 2021-11-25 6,547.50 0.00 32,453,430.62
183 |WCFERE & ME L2273 11 H1-160 /4 | 2021-11-25 6,547.50 0.00 32,459,978.12
184 |BrBREK667T342021 4511 B 4347 IR & 3 3% 2021-11-25 4,752.00 0.00 32,464,730.12
185 | ii60asfe20214E 11 B 4 IR & s 2 2021-11-25 5,736.00 0.00 32,470,466.12
186 |Wr=EigEssaz k20214511 A 44 1B & 7 2021-11-25 5,509.00 0.00 32,475,975.12
187 W& RE79372 3K 20214E 11 A 447 IH &2 2021-11-25 5,280.00 0.00 32,481,255.12
188 |MxBriR0475 k20214510 5 447 IR & 2 2021-11-25 5,280.00 0.00 32,486,535.12
189 (W™ N k12725 20214E10 A 4T IHE RS | 2021-11-25 4,480.00 0.00 32,491,015.12
190 %fﬁiig%ﬂéﬁgﬁflml_mﬂ 2LHRIET | 5001.11.25 200.00 0.00 32,491,215.12
191 %&%&ﬁﬁ{gﬁgggﬁpﬁzﬁ—mﬁzsaEJIDri 2021-11-25 200.00 0.00 32,491,415.12
192 t&gﬁﬁ'lzﬁiﬂﬂozﬁwﬁ BITIRERES | 2021-11-25 4,480.00 0.00 32,495,895.12
193 %g@%189—191§§ﬁ€2021$10)%fﬁ}ﬁlﬂ%“ 2021-11-25 2,376.00 0.00 32,498,271.12
194 %ﬁggﬂ%ﬁ*mﬁwﬁmﬁﬁ WE | 200141125 14,000.00 0.00 32,512,271.12
195 ﬁﬁ?*ﬁi%mﬁ HARGHE (MR | 50014105 6,741.00 0.00 32,519,012.12
196 (Wi R141303k20214E10 AT IR S | 2021-11-25 5,005.00 0.00 32,524,017.12
197 [WgkEE142302k2021 FE10 A 48 B EES | 2021-11-25 4,480.00 0.00 32,528,497.12
198 |WZEEM1313534820214E10 A HATIREESH | 2021-11-25 4,480.00 0.00 32,532,977.12
199 WL RETR2E 2021-11-25 53,200.00 0.00 32,586,177.12
200 (Y EEE21835 32021459 A 4T 1A 2 2021-11-26 4,158.00 0.00 32,590,335.12
201 |WERE21833K20214F 10 B 4347 IH 2 2021-11-26 4,158.00 0.00 32,594,493.12
202 |WBRIRIEAZ12 A B BN SR R Y 2021-11-26 450.00 0.00 32,594,943.12
203 [ BEAr 2021 4E8 H 44 18 3% 2021-11-26 5,280.00 0.00 32,600,223.12
204 Wi/ 014672362021 4E10 B 4447 IH 88 2021-11-26 4,480.00 0.00 32,604,703.12
205 |YrigEAR125%E k2021 F 11 A 9T IE# 2021-11-26 4,480.00 0.00 32,609,183.12
206 (WAz4Tac k20214512 A RIMAT3- S5 R % 2021-11-26 200.00 0.00 32,609,383.12
207 %ﬁgﬁmlﬁ%—zwzmmEmﬁﬁ 2021-11-26 600.00 0.00 32,609,983.12
208 |icHE R 843542021489 F #4718 5% 2021-11-29 5,280.00 0.00 32,615,263.12
209 |frEpR84%rk20214E10 A 337 IH S 2021-11-29 5,280.00 0.00 32,620,543.12
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210 I&Jﬁﬁﬁe";‘s‘c}zﬁﬂzﬁtlﬁlm ‘%3%1%;35%% 2021-11-29 400.00 0.00 32,620,943.12
211 l&%dx%‘?sﬁ%ﬁfiﬁe—g}%}%‘ﬂﬁﬁ 2021-11-29 15,840.00 0.00 32,636,783.12
212 |WR/NEAR12A-22F2 A RIVE3 S5 4ER | 2021-11-29 600.00 0.00 32,637,383.12
213 |cAtahlack214E12 A RIGHT3 S5 5% 2021-11-29 200.00 0.00 32,637,583.12
214 BRI 17278 k202142911 B 434 1H 9% 2021-11-29 4,050.00 0.00 32,641,633.12
215 % 49035 K 20214E 11 A 4347 IR 3% 2021-11-29 5,280.00 0.00 32,646,913.12
216 |WAPELL12T3R2021E10 A 43718 % 2021-11-29 2,274.00 0.00 32,649,187.12
217 |aREL TR H20214E10 H 4HFIATE 2021-11-29 11,231.00 0.00 32,660,418.12
218 |MefArlz20438 320214210 A 434 1H 3% 2021-11-29 7,000.00 0.00 32,667,418.12
219 %&Eaﬂsmzﬁs—zmlﬂsaﬁmﬁsv‘%ﬁﬁ 2021-11-29 200.00 0.00 32,667,618.12
220 gﬂ:mmmogzmﬁ RIBES SIS | 5001.11.2 200.00 0.00 32,667,818.12
221 BB EE33E R 20214E11 A 4 2021-11-29 3,630.00 0.00 32,671,448.12
222 [ El3E14838 k2021 11 H 4rdr IR 37 2021-11-29 2,331.00 0.00 32,673,779.12
223 (W dFik683r He20214F 10 A 43T 1R 2021-11-29 4,752.00 0.00 32,678,531.12
224 |MCPSAEAR JE32-3338 3R 2021 458-9 A il 4 2021-11-29 93,654.00 0.00 32,772,185.12
225 |BUREITAR R E S 3R S 2021-11-30 25.25 0.00 32,772,210.37
226 W3 AF 022021411 A4 2021-11-30 15,915.00 0.00 32,788,125.37
227 |Wea3lAFBIATR2021F11 A4 4 2021-11-30 14,468.00 0.00 32,802,593.37
228 | TFEEARZN AP LATIELNLH frfil s 2021-11-30 23,870.00 0.00 32,826,463.37
229 ﬁ{ggﬁ HOA-TLALLRAARSBIRIK | 5051 4130 0.00 5.72 32,826,457.65
230 ggmumaﬂ;%zg:pngﬁm%} 2021-11-30 138,164.70 0.00 32,964,622.35
231 |oHi/bYE19638 k2021458 B Fil 2021-11-30 21,000.00 0.00 32,985,622.35
232 ggﬂggﬁz\ainﬁ%mﬂ&m% 2021-11-30 1,569.40 0.00 32,987,191.75
233 |WREHE13/17-18/23/2435 11 B4y Fl 4 2021-11-30 30,728.00 0.00 33,017,919.75
234 |[ftfREIAMERERSE R TSR 2021-11-30 0.00 65,213.40 32,952,706.35
235 |[fFARBLILH G RERSE 2021-11-30 0.00 200.70 32,952,505.65
236 |{F 4 B T POSHURIE F 4k 3k 2021-11-30 0.00 1,012.97 32,951,492.68
3,866,819.54 779,488.31 - /
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